P.V. Zutphen

Stand Jong
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Kampioenschap Onaa
Naam

Albert Roording
A.A. Jurriens
Jos van Roon

R. Wolf

E. Haandrikman
Piet Schrijvers

Benny Schrijver Jr.

Wilfred Pasman

H. van Zanten & Zn.

Floris Hulshof
ampioenschap Keizer
Naam

Albert Roording
A.A. Jurriens
Jos van Roon

R. Wolf

Piet Schrijvers
E. Haandrikman

Benny Schrijver Jr.

Wilfred Pasman

H. van Zanten & Zn.

Floris Hulshof

Duifkampioenschap

P

1c Naam

Albert
Albert
Albert

Roording
Roording
Roording
Albert Roording
Albert Roording
A.A. Jurriens
Albert Roording
Albert Roording
A.A. Jurriens
A.A. Jurriens
Jos van Roon
Jos van Roon

R. Wolf

Albert Roording
A.A. Jurriens
R. Wolf

A.A. Jurriens

WOoONGOURA,WNLER

Zutphen

ngewezen
Totpnt

9231.
7914.
7369.
7089.
6057.
5304.
5142.
1006.
953.
43.
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Totpnt

16258.
11512.
9590.
9357.
8960.
8197.
6572.
1238.
1203.
43.
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Ringnr

3-4150173
3-4150185
3-9104007
3-9104016
3-2101930
3-9099073
3-5041477
3-9104087
3-9099083
3-9099076
3-9102760
3-9102776
3-7084113
3-9104001
3-9099067
3-9038853

3-9099077 V
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Golden Liga

O
(@}

WoONGOTULA,WNLER

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Albert Roording
Piet Schrijvers
A.A. Jurriens
R. Wolf

Jos van Roon

E. Haandrikman

Benny Schrijver IJr.
H. van Zanten & Zn.

Wilfred Pasman

Punten

6868.
5109.
5046.
5020.
4978.
4696.
4626.
4509.
4348.
4229.
4119.
4008.
3686.
3563.
3543.
3511.
3497.
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Totpnt

7027.
3656.
3598.
2268.
2221.
2140.
1430.

250.

232.
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Jos van Roon
Albert Roording
Jos van Roon
Jos van Roon
A.A. Jurriens
A.A. Jurriens
R. Wolf

E. Haandrikman

3-9102754
3-9104023
3-9102769
3-9102777
3-9099090 V
3-9099099 V
3-9099274
3-9081135

POWPAPOOTOOO

3295.
3287.
3270.
3263.
3018.
2883.
2845.
2815.
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